Find out more at dura-vision.com.au or call 1800 66 55 66
PRODUCT NAME ZONE MASTER™ HELIOS FRAME A HEAVY DUTY LED AC FLOOD LIGHT
MODEL 400W 480W
POWER CONSUMPTION 400W 480W
LIGHT OUTPUT EFFECTIVE 49,658 Im at 65°C 63,840 Im at 65°C
LED EFFICACY 124 Im/W 133 Im/W
IP RATING IP68
OPERATING TEMP °C -40°C to +70°C

All information subject to change without notice. V01.05.24
Find out more at dura-vision.com.au or call 1800 66 55 66
ORDERING EXAMPLE
DVZ 800/4 25 3 40 HBC B 1.5– – – – – – –
MODEL WATTAGE BEAM
TYPE
DRIVER CCT (KELVIN) BRACKET ENCLOSURE CABLE
LENGTH
MODEL WATTAGE BEAM TYPE DRIVER CCT (KELVIN) BRACKET ENCLOSURE CABLE LENGTH
DVZ (ZONE MASTER) 800/4 (4x200W LAMPS) 25 (25° NARROW) 3 (200vAC-500vAC) 30 (3000K) HBC (HELIOS FRAME C) B (LARGE ENCLOSURE) 1.5 (1.5M CABLE)
960/4 (4x240W LAMPS) 40 (40° NARROW FLOOD) 2 (100vAC-270vAC) 40 (4000K)
60 (60° WIDE FLOOD) 50 (5000K)
70 x 40 (25° OVAL) 57 (5700K)
110 (25° ULTRA WIDE)
ZONE
MASTER™
HELIOS FRAME C
HEAVY DUTY LED AC
FLOOD LIGHT 800W–960W
DESIGNED FOR
   DRAGLINES
   HYDRAULIC SHOVELS
   STACKERS / RECLAIMERS
   HEAVY INDUSTRIAL FLOOD LIGHTING
M
IN
IN
G
 &
 H
E
A
V
Y
 M
A
C
H
IN
E
R
Y
 L
IG
H
T
IN
G
BEAM TYPE
Luminaire
Code [TESTLAB]Lumn Design Simulation

All information subject to change without notice. V01.05.24
Find out more at dura-vision.com.au or call 1800 66 55 66
ORDERING EXAMPLE
DVZ 800/2 25 3 40 HBD C 1.5– – – – – – –
MODEL WATTAGE BEAM
TYPE
DRIVER CCT (KELVIN) BRACKET ENCLOSURE CABLE
LENGTH
MODEL WATTAGE BEAM TYPE DRIVER CCT (KELVIN) BRACKET ENCLOSURE CABLE LENGTH
DVZ (ZONE MASTER) 800/2 (2x400W LAMPS) 25 (25° NARROW) 3 (200vAC-500vAC) 30 (3000K) HBD (HELIOS FRAME D) C (SLOPE ROOF ENCLOSURE) 1.5 (1.5M CABLE)
960/2 (2x480W LAMPS) 40 (40° NARROW FLOOD) 2 (100vAC-270vAC) 40 (4000K)
60 (60° WIDE FLOOD) 50 (5000K)
70 x 40 (25° OVAL) 57 (5700K)
110 (25° ULTRA WIDE)
ZONE
MASTER™
HELIOS FRAME D
HEAVY DUTY LED AC
FLOOD LIGHT 800W–960W
DESIGNED FOR
   DRAGLINES
   HYDRAULIC SHOVELS
   STACKERS / RECLAIMERS
   HEAVY INDUSTRIAL FLOOD LIGHTING
BEAM TYPE
Luminaire
Code [TESTLAB]Lumn Design Simulation
Name [TESTDATE]27/01/2024
Measurem.
Code [TESTLAB]Lumn Design Simulation
Name [TESTDATE]27/01/2024
Luminaire Flux 25520 lm Luminaire Power 180.0 W Efficacy 141.777 lm/W Efficiency 94.31%
Source Flux 27060 lm Maximum value 5754.36 cd/klm Position C=45.00 G=2.00 CG Double Symmetrical
1500
1500
3000
4500
6000
7500
0° 15°15° 30°30°
45°45°
60°60°
75°75°
90°90°
105°105°
120°120° 180°
 cd/klm
Gamma Angles
0
180
90
270
227mm x 173mm C Halfplanes
180.0 0.0
270.0 90.0
LITESTAR 4D v.8    (c)OxyTech Srl  www.oxytech.it Page 1
Luminaire
Code [TESTLAB]Lumn Design Simulation